CLUBE
CRBEN
CRS
ACMGB
ACRP
ARMAIA
ACM
MODELIS
AMPVZ
CRAFF
CRPF
AAC
AMVR
ACDBM
URO
ARMAV
CRF
TOTAL

Licencas por clube 2022
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LD NACIONAL
30
18
42
33
20
2
16
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N.2 Licengas
95
63
62
55
40
26
25
18
17
17
13
12
7
7
6
3

466



